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" CENGRNEIO VERAO FIBRA DE TRINCA FERRO ( 03) 22/01/2022

N -

Nome
METRALHA
SINISTRO
MANGUASA
JAGUNCO
SUCATA
MOURO
FANTASTICO
POCA BOCO
AMIZADE
CHORAO
ATREVIDO
NOVAO
NEYMAR

Anilha
024494
038235
SISPASS 03532
063367
027456
022141
sispass 06753:
030184
020511
SISPASS 02368
054291
034081
012186

Dono
RAMON SA
JOAO CARRARA
AVERLANO G.
ANTONIO JUNIOR
ILSON MINICLK
AIRCIO VISENTAINER
MARIO C. SANTOS
ILSON M.
PAULO DA SILVA
CARLOS HEMMER
MAURICIO P.
PAULO
AIRCIO VISENTANIER

Cidade
SJB
BB
CN
IT
ANGELINA
NOVA TRENTO
TIJUCAS
AG

CN
SJB
PB

10/15 min
0/139
0/133
0/121
0/117
0/113
0/110
0/97
0/91
0/90
0/89
0/86
0/62
0/23

ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
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